Luftgewehr Schiitzenklasse

Volk Martin
Kriston Thomas
Basler Willi
Riecke Alexander
Fischer Wolfgang
Riecke martin
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Luftgewehr Damenklasse

1 Mihleisen Heike
2 Muhleisen Dorothee

Luftgewehr Junioren

KK-Sportgewehr Schiitzenklasse

Basler Willi

Kriston Thomas
Riecke Alexander
Golovchtiner Vladimir
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KK-Sportgewehr Junior

KK-Liegend Schiitzenklasse

Golovchtiner Vladimir
Riecke Alexander
Kriston Thomas
Basler Willi

Volk Martin

Riecke Martin
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KK-Liegend Junior

KK-Freiegewehr Schiitzenklasse

Golovchtiner Viadimir
Volk Martin

Basler Willi

Riecke Martin
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KK-Freigewehr Junior

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

91 90 89
90 88 89
86 85 88
87 90 83
81 78 88
77 80 84
97 98 96
865 87 88
171 191 148
157 189 153
150 160 184
170 188 134
92 98 94
95 92 94
91 89 93
89 91 96
95 95 92
88 94 86
359 386 271
335 370 305
353 374 299
310 368 267

vom 14.10.15 - 10.01.16

89
87
88
76
87
80

93
76

99
92
94
89
89
89

99
90
93
93
87
88

359
354
347
336
334
321

384
336

510
499
494
492

97
96
92
93
92
84

1016
1010
1026
945

579
559
552
551
550
529



Luftpistole Offene Klasse
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Mduhleisen Dorothee
Muhleisen Heike
Mai Michael

Lang Patrick

KK-Sportpistole Offene Klasse
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10
11
12
13
14

Lang Patrick
Wunderlich Markus
Mduhleisen Dorothee
Bosche Dieter

Beier Sophie
Wollenweber Jorg
Mai Michael

Volk Martin

Seckler Ewald
Westermann-Bosche
Wollenweber Stefanie
Schroder Martin
Gertsner-Schroder P.
Goller Rolf Dieter

25m Pistole/Revolver
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Wollenweber Jorg
Wunderlich Markus
Wollenweber Stefanie
Strohm Oliver
Bosche Dieter
Westermann-Bosche

KK-Standartpistole
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Wunderlich Markus
Lang Patrick
Wollenweber Jorg
Mai Michael

Bosche Dieter

Beyer So Young
Westermann-Bosche
Seckler Ewald
Schroder Martin
Gerstner-Schroder P.

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016

86 88 90
86 83 79
76 81 88
77 78 75
134 135
134 133
130 129
115 141
122 123
117 125
122 116
110 126
105 113
87 113
70 73
69 64
61 68
19 33
180 162
140 175
139 141
116 153
149 19
64 69
172 161 154
165 152 157
161 142 139
131 154 154
158 153 123
150 137 127
120 119 130
84 112 113
73 75 87
565 79 61

vom 14.10.15 - 10.01.16

86
85
80
77

350
332
325
307

269
267
259
256
245
242
238
236
218
200
143
133
129
52

342
315
280
269
168
133

487
474
442
439
434
414
369
309
235
195



